Name
Anderson  Ken

Anderson  Thomas

Berning Jerry
Brown Paul
Bushue Les
Cate Brad

Darmody  Bob

Elmer Steve
FehrenbacherDon
Frazee Chuck
Gaines Doug

Grantham  Dana
Harding Scott

Hornickel  Jim

Houghtby  Bruce
Indorante  Sam

Kelsey Pat
Kiefer Mike
Konen Michael
Kreznor William
Lilly Mike
McLeese Bob
Oja Bob
Pearse John
Putman Bruce
Rahe Dave
Teater William

Tegeler Robert

Voss Earl
Walker Don

Wegman Scott
Windhorn  Roger
Zwicker Steve

Address

1126 Independence Avenue

A & E Consultants LLC, 27560 Ebenezer Road
2811 Brown Street

Andrews Environmental Eng Inc, 215 W Washington Street

Bushue Soil Consulting, 1911 Scottsdale Drive
Eastern Shore Soil Services, 7225 Scenic Bluff Road
University of Illinois, 1102 S Goodwin

A & E Consultants LLC, 27560 Ebenezer Road

34 Smith Street

65 Gaffney Road

8611 Wieseman Road

9238 N 15th Avenue

SCI Engineering Inc, 9833 Lower Marine Road

104 Cornell Drive

John Raber & Associates, 4314-A Crystal Lake Road
708 Solitude Drive

Willis Burke Kelsey Assoc, 116 W Main Street, Suite 201
103 Wilson Drive

10945 Bastian Road

William R. Kreznor & Associates, Inc., 904 Powers Road
214 Dublin Court

1076 Bucks Pond Road

McHenry-Lake SWCD, 1648 S Eastwood Avenue
309 S State Highway 1

Putman Soil Testing, 1200 Portage Lane

828 S Oak Street

10469 Locust Road

124 Joan Drive

4009 Farhills Drive

1641 E County Road 1800

Elijah's Brook Inc, 7030 County Road 308

62 Holiday Drive

Zwicker Soil Consulting, 251 Country Road, 1550N

City
Elburn
Geneseo
Alton
Pontiac
Champaign
Savanna
Urbana
Geneseo
Frankfort
Divernon
Worden
Butler
Marine
Normal
McHenry
DuQuoin
St. Charles
Watseka
Waterman
Woodstock
Brandon
Monticello
Woodstock
West Union
Woodstock
Hillsboro
Tremont
Divernon
Champaign
Carthage
Taylor
Clinton
Bradford

IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MS
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
MO
IL
IL

State Zip Code

60119
61254
62002
61764
61821
61074
61801
61254
60423
62530
62097
62015
62061
61761
60050
62832
60174
60970
60556
60098
39047
61856
60098
62477
60098
62049
61568
62530
61822
62321
63471
61727
61421

ISCA Certified Professional Soil Classifiers (CPSC) Available for Consulting
]

Phone

(630) 816-7276
(309) 945-9090
(618) 977-7481
(815) 842-2042
(888) 528-7483
(302) 856-1853
(217) 333-9489
(309) 945-9090
(815) 546-5684
(217) 628-3518
(618) 459-8619
(217) 532-5285
(618) 206-3041
(309) 824-4826
(815) 344-4020
(618) 967-4509
(630) 443-7755
(815) 216-1436
(815) 762-1357
(815) 338-2362
(601) 209-2066
(217) 621-7510
(815) 338-0099
(217) 279-3651
(815) 338-6218
(217) 494-7451
(309) 241-1367
(217) 625-7603
(217) 352-3089
(217) 746-8601
(573) 541-7645
(217) 433 5293
(815) 878-6030



